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Number of 

pcs. per pallet

L72340000 8.0 36Washbasin 40 cm

with tap hole on the le� side, with overflow 

40 х 33 cm

L71150000 11.0 16Washbasin 50 cm  

with tap hole, with overflow

50 x 41 cm

Can be combined with  L77100000 pedestal  

or L77000000 half-pedestal.

L71155000 14.0 16Washbasin 55 cm 

with tap hole, with overflow

55 х 44 cm

Can be combined with L77100000 pedestal  

or L77000000 half-pedestal.

L71160000 15.0 14Washbasin 60 cm 

with tap hole, with overflow

60 х 47 cm

Can be combined with L77100000 pedestal  

or L77000000 half-pedestal.
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Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg

L71965000

L72945000

L71955000

18.0

14.0

16.0

12

16

14

Furniture washbasin 65 cm 

with tap hole, with overflow

65 х 48 cm

Furniture washbasin 45 cm 

with tap hole, with overflow

45 x 46 cm

Furniture washbasin 55 cm 

with tap hole, with overflow

55 x 44 cm
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Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg
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L77000000 10.0 36Pedestal

Can be combined with washbasins  L71150000, 

L71155000, L71160000.

*Ceramics produced and to be purchased only in Ukraine.

28.0 6L79200000WC pack, consists of:

-  floor standing close-coupled pan,  

with horizontal outflow

-  cistern 3/6 l, with bottom water supply

- toilet seat made of Duroplast

L77100000 6.0 24Half-pedestal

Can be combined with washbasins L71150000, 

L71155000, L71160000.
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Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg

28.0

28.0

28.0

6

6

6

L79211000

L79202000

L79212000

WC pack, consists of:

-  floor standing close-coupled pan,  

with horizontal outflow

-   cistern 3/6 l, with bottom water supply

- toilet seat made of Duroplast, so�-close

WC pack, consists of:

-  floor standing close-coupled pan, with horizontal 

outflow

- cistern 3/6 l, with side water supply

- toilet seat made of Duroplast 

WC pack, consists of:

-  floor standing close-coupled pan, with horizontal 

outflow

- cistern 3/6 l, with side water supply

- toilet seat made of Duroplast, so�-close
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Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg
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L75000000 17.0 8Floor standing bidet 

Bolts included in the set.

Bathroom set 45 cm, consists of: 

Furniture washbasin, 45 x 40 cm 

Washbasin cabinet, 40.5 x 67.1 x 28.6 cm

Colour:

front – white glossy

body – white glossy

1 fixed chipboard shelf.

Door can be either le�- or right- mounted.

The set includes:

- mounting set

- mounting instruction

- handle

- legs

L79003000 20.0 5

405 286

12
0

67
1

85
0

Toilet seat  

hard, made of Duroplast, metal hinges.

Toilet seats packed in carton boxes at 5 pcs.

L70111000 40K–

Toilet seat 

hard, made of Duroplast, so�-close, metal hinges. 

 

Toilet seats packed in carton boxes at 5 pcs.

L70112000 40K–
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Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg

Bathroom set 55 cm, consists of: 

Furniture washbasin, 55 x 46 cm 

Washbasin cabinet, 50.6 x 67.1 x 32.6 cm

Colour:

front – white glossy

body – white glossy

2 doors, 1 fixed chipboard shelf.

Door can be either le�- or right- mounted.

The set includes:

- mounting set

- mounting instruction

- handle

- legs

L79004000 20.0 5

12
0

326506

85
067

1

Bathroom set 65 cm, consists of:

Furniture washbasin, 65 x 48 cm

Washbasin cabinet, 60 x 67 x 32 cm

Colour:

front – white glossy

body – white glossy

2 doors, 1 fixed chipboard shelf.

Door can be either le�- or right- mounted.

The set includes:

- mounting set

- mounting instruction

- handles

- legs

32.0 8L79001000
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Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg
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28.0

 

 

0.5

6

 

 

–

88384000

 

 

99210000

High side cabinet 

35 x 160 x 32 cm

Colour:

front – white glossy

body – white glossy

Door can be either le�- or right- mounted.

2 doors:

Top - 2 adjustable chipboard shelves.

Bottom - 1 adjustable chipboard shelf.

The set includes:

- mounting set

- mounting instruction

- handles

Can be combined with 2 or 4 legs 12 cm (price for 2 pcs.).
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