FREJA		Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per palle
	Washbasin 40 cm with tap hole on the left side, with overflow 40 x 33 cm 365 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40	L72340000	8.0	36
	Washbasin 50 cm with tap hole, with overflow $50 \times 41 \text{ cm}$ Can be combined with L77100000 pedestal or L77000000 half-pedestal. 460 - 280 - 280	L71150000	11.0	16
	Washbasin 55 cm with tap hole, with overflow $55 \times 44 \text{ cm}$ Can be combined with L77100000 pedestal or L77000000 half-pedestal.	L71155000	14.0	16
	Washbasin 60 cm with tap hole, with overflow 60×47 cm Can be combined with L77100000 pedestal or L77000000 half-pedestal. 100×100	L71160000	15.0	14

FREJA		Article No.	Weight	Number of
	Further washbasin 45 cm. With tap hole, with overflow 45 x 46 cm.	L72945000	kg 14.0	pcs. per pallet
	Furniture washbasin 55 cm with tap hole, with overflow 55×44 cm	L71955000	16.0	14
	Furniture washbasin 65 cm with tap hole, with overflow $65 \times 48 \text{ cm}$	L71965000	18.0	12

REJA		Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per palle
	Half-pedestal Can be combined with washbasins L71150000, L71155000, L71160000.	L77100000	6.0	24
	Pedestal Can be combined with washbasins L71150000, L71155000, L71160000. *Ceramics produced and to be purchased only in Ukraine.	L7700000	10.0	36
	<text></text>	L79200000	28.0	6

FREJA



	Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
WC pack, consists of:	L79211000	28.0	6
- floor standing close-coupled pan, with horizontal outflow			
- cistern 3/6 l, with bottom water supply			
- toilet seat made of Duroplast, soft-close			
WC pack, consists of:	L79202000	28.0	6
- floor standing close-coupled pan, with horizontal outflow			
- cistern 3/6 l, with side water supply			
- toilet seat made of Duroplast			
WC pack, consists of:	L79212000	28.0	6
- floor standing close-coupled pan, with horizontal outflow			
- cistern 3/6 l, with side water supply			
- toilet seat made of Duroplast, soft-close			

FREJA Number of pcs. per pallet Weight kg Article No. Toilet seat L70111000 40K hard, made of Duroplast, metal hinges. Toilet seats packed in carton boxes at 5 pcs. Toilet seat L70112000 40K hard, made of Duroplast, soft-close, metal hinges. Toilet seats packed in carton boxes at 5 pcs. L75000000 Floor standing bidet 17.0 8 Bolts included in the set. Ø35 65 Ø46 æ \Ø75 8 Bathroom set 45 cm, consists of: L79003000 20.0 5 Furniture washbasin, 45 x 40 cm Washbasin cabinet, 40.5 x 67.1 x 28.6 cm Colour: front – white glossy body – white glossy 1 fixed chipboard shelf. Door can be either left- or right- mounted. The set includes: - mounting set - mounting instruction - handle - legs 57 350 120 286 405

FREJA



4

1

	Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
Bathroom set 55 cm, consists of:	L79004000	20.0	5
Furniture washbasin, 55 x 46 cm			
Washbasin cabinet, 50.6 x 67.1 x 32.6 cm			
Colour: front – white glossy body – white glossy			
2 doors, 1 fixed chipboard shelf. Door can be either left- or right- mounted.			
The set includes: - mounting set - mounting instruction - handle - legs			
Bathroom set 65 cm, consists of:	L79001000	32.0	8
Furniture washbasin, 65 x 48 cm			
Washbasin cabinet, 60 x 67 x 32 cm			
Colour: front – white glossy body – white glossy			
2 doors, 1 fixed chipboard shelf. Door can be either left- or right- mounted.			
The set includes: - mounting set - mounting instruction - handles - legs			

FREJA		Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per palle
	High side cabinet 35 x 160 x 32 cm Colour: front – white glossy body – white glossy	88384000	28.0	6
	Door can be either left- or right- mounted. 2 doors: Top - 2 adjustable chipboard shelves.			
	Bottom - 1 adjustable chipboard shelf. The set includes: - mounting set - mounting instruction - handles			
لار در	Can be combined with 2 or 4 legs 12 cm (price for 2 pcs.).	99210000	0.5	_